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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University: University of Nicosia

Surname: Nikoloudi

Name: Triantafyllia

Rank/Position: Adjunct Faculty

Faculty: Education

Department: Education

Scientific Domain: * Theory and Practice of Intercultural Education/ Art

* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

(list by highest qualification)

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry)
PhD 2012 University of Aegean
BSc 1992 Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
BSc 1985 Preschool Institute of Karditsa
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers — List by the three (3) most recent
Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To
2020 Present University of Nicosia Nicosia Adjunct Faculty
2018 2021 Ministry of Education and Athens Coordinator of Studies
Religion Affairs of Preschool Education
2009 2018 Ministry of Education and Athens- Tripolis School Consultant of
Religion Affairs Preschool Education
1985 2009 Ministry of Education and Athens Preschool Teacher

Religion Affairs
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5)

Ref. Number

Academic Staff Short Profile

Year

2021

2020

2019

2017

2017

2016

selected —(max total 10)

Title

«H KaM\iépyeia
AnuokpaTIKAG
Alayeipiong NG TééNg wg
ATTOTEAECUA EQAPHOYNG
MEBOBWY TNG TTAIdAYWYIKAG
Freinet»
«ApaoTnpIdTNTE
gualoBnToTroinong padnrwy
TIPOOXOAIKAG Kal TTPWTNG
OXOAIKNG NAIKIAG TNG
Kupiapxng opaodag, g
EuaTa
atrodoxng NG
OIaPOPETIKOTNTAG- ATTOOOXNG
TTPOCPUYWY, OTO TTAQICIO
me .
AIOTTONITIOYIKAG
> UUBOUAEUTIKAG
« ZTpavT, £va BIOAI yia BaAg kai
yl0 OpXNOTPO»
«Mpbdoguyeg...uttdpyxouv
Kall
O10QopeTIKG Taidial»
« EvaigBnrotroiwvrag toug
EKTTAIOEUTIKOUG O€ BEpTA
TTPOCPUYWV»
« H epappuoyn Bearpikwv
OpPaCTNPIOTATWY OTNV TAEN,
oT0 dpbUo yIa Eva

Other authors

KauiAog NikdAaog,
Kautouppain lwavva

KavtCou Nikn

KavtCou Nikn

Journal and Vol.
Publisher /
Conference
MpakTikd Zuvedpiou Topog
4ou ME.K.E.Z. 2
ATTIKAG
EAE.ZY.I. 122-
123
BiBAio yia TTaidid-
Ekdooeig AiGTAaon

MpokTIKG 4%
2uvedpiou «Néog

Moadaywydg»

MpokTiKG 4% A’
2uvedpiou MN.E.Z.2. Topog

MpakTikG 3% A’
2uvedpiou MN.E.Z.2. Topog

Pages

398-
406

93-98

1259-
1267

543-
550

338-
346
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2016

2015

2005

2000

2022

ONUOKPATIKO OXOAgio.(ATTO TO

KEMEIG» OTO
KEYW»)».
«Ti Ba Tépw padi pou
PeUYOVTOG;»

«AlatmoNITiopédg Kal
BiBAia- MpooeyyiCovTag
Baoikd onueia TNG
AIaTTOMITIOMIKAG
Ektraideuong, péoa atmmo
nv
avayvwaon PBiBAiwv»
«KaAnuépa, @iAe!
Miremengjes, mik!»

«To Xapouuevo NiIBadI»

ETtravékdoon

CYQAA  CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION
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KdavtZou Nikn

BiBAio kai
EKTTAIOEUTIKO
TTPOYPOUMA VIO
TTadId-Exdooeig
E.KE. Al LY.

MpakTIKG 2°¢ 2299
2uvedpiou «NEog

Maidaywyog» 2306

BiBAio yia TTaidid-
Exkddoceig Aitrtuyo

BifAio yia Traidid-
Ekdooeig ENANVIKG
Ipduuata
Ekddooeig Matdkn
(eTavékdoaon)
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities
1 The European | Regional Trainer for the Project
2019-2023 Wergeland titled “Integration of Refugee
Centre (EWC) | Children in Greek Schools(2019-
24)”.

2 2023 Pedagogical Member of Scientific Committee
Journal of the Pedagogical Journal:
“Educational “Educational Interaction”
Interaction”

3 2021 4° PE.K.E.S. Pedagogical supervision of the
of Attica publication of the collective

volume “ Digital Scenarios for
the Preschool Classrooms”

4 2021 4° PE.K.E.S. Member of Organizational and
of Attica evaluation committee of the
Conference.
5 2020 Museum of Member of Organizational
School Life committee of the 5t

and Education | Conference



WY
7

Awm AIATOAAIZHE KAI THETOMNOIHIHE THE MOIOTHTAS THE ANQTEPHE EKNAIAEYIHE
CYQAA " CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/ eNaa-

Nikoloudi_Triantafyllia.docx

Nikoloudi_Triantafyllia.docx



